ALTERNATIVE UNITED SCHEDULE 2022-23
(subject to change}
{home games are either held at CDN Sports Centre orjameﬁ Lyng —]JL)

BTEAM
Wednesday, November 2, 3:30 vs Centennial (@ JL} W
Monday, November 7, 3:30 @ Emmanuel Christian L
Wednesday, November 9, 3:30 vs Rosemont (@ JL} L
Monday, November 14, 3:45 @ Laurier Macdonald L
Tuesday, November 22, 2:30 vs Lester B Pearson (@ CDN) L
Thursday, November 24, 2:30 vs Kahnawake (@ CDN)L
Wednesday, November 30, 3:30 vs LCC (@ JL)L
Wednesday, December 14, 3:30 @ Lakeside Academy L
Monday, January 16, 4:00 @ Maimonides
Thursday, January 26, 2:30 vs Rayal Vale (@ CDN)
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